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Student Government Assembly Meeting 
December 3rd, 2013 

I. Call Meeting to Order 
II. First Roll Call 
III. Approval of the Minutes 
IV. Guests 

a. Student Ombuds 
V. Open Forum 
VI. Ex-Officio Member Reports 

a. Graduate Student Assembly 
b. Senate of College Councils 
c. Events and Entertainment 

VII. Internal Appointments 
a. Co-Directors fo r the Queer Students Alliance Agency, Zen Ren and Marisa Kent 

VIII. External Appointment Reports 
IX. Advisor Report 

a. Marilyn Russell - marilynr@austin.utexas.edu 

X. Executive Reports 
a. Horacio Villarreal, Student Body President - hvillarreal27@gmail.com 

' 

b. Ugeo Williams,Student Body Vice President - michael.ugeo.williams@utexas.edu 
c. Chief of Staff, Braydon Jones - braydon.k.jones@gmail.com 
d. Communications Director, Alayna Alvarez - alayna_alvarez@utexas.edu 
e. Internal Financial Director, Mackenzie Spaniol - kenzieespanol@yahoo.com 
f. External Financial Director, Kornel Rady - koriradyl35@gmail.com 
g. Administrative Director, Joshua Tang- tang.josh@gmail.com 

XI. Director and Executive Staff Reports 
XII. Judicial Report 

a. Philip Wiseman, Chief Justice- wiseman.philip@utexas.edu 
XIII. Unfinished Business 

a. AR 19: In Support of Implementing a Cultural Component in Summer Orientation 
Campus Safety Program 

XIV. New Business 
a. AR 23 : In Support of an Android UTexas App 
b. AR 24: In Support of Digital Signage 
c. AR 25: In Support of an Extended Thanksgiving Break 

XV. Committee Reports 
a. Academic Affairs Committee - kallen.dimitroff@yahoo.com 
b. External Affairs Committee - nosaaimuyo@utexas.edu 
c. Financial Affairs Committee - christopherjordan@utexas.edu 
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d. Legislative Affairs Committee - johntbrown@utexas.edu 
e. Rules and Regulations Committee - aghouston@utexas.edu 
f. Student Affairs Committee- carolinecarter@att.net 

XVI. Speaker of the Assembly Report 
a. Kenton Wilson - Kenton.Wilson@utexas.edu 

XVII. Representative Reports 
XVIII. Announcements 
XIX. Second Roll Call 
XX. Adjournment 


